＜注意＞　A4サイズの白紙をご使用ください（レターヘッドの使用不可）
 Form of the Government of Malaysia 
To the Government of Malaysia

Declaration

Date:

I, (name of person), (title), of (name of company), do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that the information below is true and correct.
I understand that if any false information is found in this Form, I can be denied the Approved permit to export and be eliminated from the list of Appointed Exporters by the Malaysian Issuing Authority.

	
	Name of Vehicle /

Construction

Machinery
	HS Number
	Year of Manufacture /

Registration
	Country

of

Origin
	Manufacturer
	Model Number
	Serial Number / Chassis Number

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Name of company:
Signature:
Name type, 
Title
	


We hereby verify that all information contained herein is true and correct.
The Yokohama Chamber of Commerce & Industry


（当所の証明欄です。縦7cm程度の余白を残してください。）
＜記入例＞　横商産業㈱（Yokosho Sangyo Co., Ltd.）の横商太郎社長の場合
 Form of the Government of Malaysia 

To the Government of Malaysia

Declaration

Date: January 13, 2010
I, Taro Yokosho, President, of Yokosho Sangyo Co., Ltd., do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that the information below is true and correct.
I understand that if any false information is found in this Form, I can be denied the Approved permit to export and be eliminated from the list of Appointed Exporters by the Malaysian Issuing Authority.

	
	Name of Vehicle /

Construction

Machinery
	HS Number
	Year of Manufacture /

Registration
	Country

of

Origin
	Manufacturer
	Model Number
	Serial Number / Chassis Number

	1.
	Rough Terrain Crane
	8426.41
	2006
	Japan
	Nissho Co., Ltd.
	ABC-1234
	XYZ9876

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Yokosho Sangyo Co., Ltd.
T. Yokosho（横商太郎社長の登録済み直筆サイン） 
Taro Yokosho
President
	


We hereby verify that all information contained herein is true and correct.

The Yokohama Chamber of Commerce & Industry





当所証明印、サイン、日付、証明番号が入ります。






